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Classifica

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

Classifica definitiva Spada maschile

1
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Cognome
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619659
617985
623965
617292
623289
619950
622275
617287
148447
622284
623960
622401
617286
620584
623464
619467
620393
618504
622393
621683
620021
622398
616232
620585
618499
623465
623294
623286
619949
622400
622405

BAIOCCO
TRADARDI
ILIESCU
CHERRADI
GALFRE'
BIOLETTO
SGOTTO
VILLA
BRUCCO
CAVAZZANA
PELLANDINO
CROVELLA
PULCHER
CANZONERI
DONATI
BEVOLO
SANSONE
LA CAVA
ABRATE
CORMIO
LENTI

BIASI

CANE
BULFARO
RAO TORRES
TIERI
VIGLINO
PASTORELLI
CARUCCI
CRISTINO
MADARO

Nome

MATTEO
EUGENIO
SILVIU
RABIA
GIULIO
AMEDEO
SILVIO
VALENTINA
FRANCESCO
VITTORIO
MATTEO
GIOVANNI
ANNA
DAVIDE
CAMILLA
MATTIA
PIETRO
EMANUELE
ANDREA
ALBERTO
UMBERTO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
DOMENICO
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
EDOARDO
EMILIA
CHRISTIAN
MATTIA
ANDREA

Gran Premio Giovanissimi

TORINO 3a prova prime lame e

Del
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Denominazione

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO
ACC. SCH. LA MASCHERA DI FERRO a.s.d.
CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA
ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

ACC. SCH. LA MASCHERA DI FERRO a.s.d.
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA
A.D.S. PRONOVARA SCHERMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE AL

ACC. SCH. LA MASCHERA DI FERRO a.s.d.
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE AL

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA
ACC. SCH. LA MASCHERA DI FERRO a.s.d.
A.D.S. PRONOVARA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
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